Results sponsored by

If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact Ross Cunningham

t29 - 100m Hurd U17M - Final T10 - 100m U15B - Final

(Wind speed =-2.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 253 John McCall VP-Glasgow AC 14.68 1 7 Kyle Hogg Edinburgh AC 11.78
2 228 John Mulhern VP-Glasgow AC 14.88 2 9 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride A.C. 11.87

3 1 Mahad Ahmed Glasgow School of Sport 11.99
4 15 Nicholas Coupland East Kilbride A.C. 12.26
5 8 Jamie Batho Edinburgh AC 12.52
6 5 Taylor Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12.69
7 10 Lewis Anderson Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.77
8 17 Darren Daly Shettleston Harriers  13.04
T04 - 100m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2 T04 - 100m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2
(Wind speed =-0.3) (Wind speed =-0.3)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 1 Mahad Ahmed Glasgow School of Sport 12.09 1 7 Kyle Hogg Edinburgh AC 11.76
2 15 Nicholas Coupland East Kilbride A.C. 12.21 2 9 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride A.C. 11.84
3 5 Taylor Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12.46 3 8 Jamie Batho Edinburgh AC 12.35
4 13 Marcus Morton VP-Glasgow AC 14.39 4 10 Lewis Anderson Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.82
5 12 Joseph McCluskey Motherwell AC 13.53 5 17 Darren Daly Shettleston Harriers  12.95

2 Calum Firth Giffnock North AAC ~ DNS 6 6 James Couper VP-Glasgow AC 13.08
T18 - 100m U15G - Final t03 - 100m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 3
(Wind speed =-1.9) (Wind speed =-0.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 107 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 13.05 1 107 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 13.19
> 100 Kerry Morris Musselburgh & District 13.24 2 103 Louise Russell Pitreavie AAC 13.47

G 3 89  Kirsty Ann Forsyth Central AC 13.60
SN 103 Louise Russell Pitreavie AAC 13.29 4 84 Alana Crawford North Ayrshire AC ~ 13.65
4 84 Alana Crawford North Ayrshire AC 13.41 5 102 Rachel Robertson Lasswade AAC 13.90
D | 6 | el [Relreyien ESERIE 39 6 90 Caitlin Gillon Ayr Seaforth AAC  14.16
6 98 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 13.56 7 92 Niamh Guest Perth Strathtay Harriers 14.30
7 83 Jennifer Buchanan Dunfermline and WF AC 13.62 8 82 Alison Broadhurst Harmeny AC 15.23
8 99 Shannon McMahon East Kilbride A.C. 13.66



t03 - 100m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 3
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(Wind speed = NO TIME )

Name Representing
Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC
Shannon McMahon East Kilbride A.C.
Ashleigh Anderson Shettleston Harriers
Megan Adams Giffnock North AAC
Lorne Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC

Megan Heafey VP-Glasgow AC
Anita Evans Inverness AAC
Juliet Gold VP-Glasgow AC

t12 -100m U17M - Final

(Wind speed =-0.4)

Name Representing

Kieran Kivlin Edinburgh AC

Sam Revie Ayr Seaforth AAC
Ewan McBride Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC
James Quinn Kilbarchan AAC

Sanju Siriwardena Central AC

David Edwards "Tweed

David Brand AC

Dunfermline & West Fife

Perf
11.38
11.60
11.62
11.80
11.81
12.03
12.12

12.15

T06 - 100m U17M - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 3
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(Wind speed =-2.2)

Name Representing
Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC
Sam Revie Ayr Seaforth AAC
Sanju Siriwardena Central AC
Cameron Martin Motherwell AC
Ryan Calder Central AC

Perf
11.55
11.76
12.13
12.22
12.46

Lewis Nicholson Glasgow School of Sport 12.77

TO03 - 100m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 3 of 3

(Wind speed =-0.9)

Name Representing Perf

Kerry Morris Musselburgg & District 13.45
Jennifer Buchanan Dunfermline and WF AC 13.80
Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers 13.86
Alison Leckie Ayr Seaforth AAC 14.39
Jo Marr Gala Harriers 14.90
Laura Thomson Inverclyde AC 14.92
Pamela Creechan VP-Glasgow AC 15.43

T06 - 100m U17M - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 3
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(Wind speed =-0.6)

Name Representing Perf
Ewan McBride DureEs REidill  foq e
Harriers

James Quinn Kilbarchan AAC 11.83
David Edwards "Tweed 12.11
David Brand DunfermlinAeC& West Fife 12.11
Shaun Tonner Inverclyde AC 12.38
Glenn C Murray Pitreavie AAC 12.46

T06 - 100m U17M - Round: Heats Heat: 3 of 3
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207
190
204

(Wind speed =-3.7)

Name Representing Perf
Kieran Kivlin Edinburgh AC 11.61
Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.93
Scott Gibson Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.34
Kevin McGhee Law & District AAC 12.52
Angus Arnold Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.55
Cal Docherty Shettleston Harriers 13.10
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T11-100m U17W - Final

(Wind speed =-2.4)

Name
Caroline George

Kathryn Christie

Chloe Lambert
Rachel Whittle
Laura McCracken
Emma Brown
Alana Sinclair
Kirsten Galbraith

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Banchory Stonehaven
AC

VP-Glasgow AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
East Kilbride A.C.

Giffnock North AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
12.63

12.75

12.80
13.18
13.18
13.28
13.33
13.48

TO05-100m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2
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(Wind speed =-1.0)

Name
Kathryn Christie

Emma Brown
Rachel Whittle
Laura McCracken
Kim Creechan
Sophie Byers

Representing
Banchory Stonehaven
AC

Giffnock North AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
East Kilbride A.C.

VP-Glasgow AC
Motherwell AC

t39 - 1500m U15B - Final

Name
Ahmed Hassan
Euan Gillham

Ryan Thomson

Liam Mcloone
Aidan Thompson
Callum Drummond
Ben Potrykus
Bruce Millar
Kieran Saunders
Kieron Rafferty
Robert Todd
Jack Rice

Representing
Shettleston Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang
Harriers

VP-Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Fife AC
Annan & District AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Inverclyde AC
Inverclyde AC

Perf
12.82

12.99
13.08
13.08
13.26
13.96

Perf
4.18.85
4.32.44

4.34.06

4.36.90
4.36.90
4.37.75
4.43.00
4.44.63
4.45.92
4.45.99
4.55.10
4.57.44

TO05-100m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2
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2
3
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109
120
112
110
118
111
117
115
114
108
122
119
113
116

(Wind speed =-1.1)

Name
Caroline George
Chloe Lambert
Kirsten Galbraith

Alana Sinclair
Frances M Campbell
Shona Herron
sarah Broadhurst

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

Shettleston Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC

Livingston & District AAC

Harmeny AC

t41 - 1500m S/Ch U17W - Final

Name
Halina Rees
Madeleine Murray
Danielle Beattie

Representing
Fife AC
Giffnock North AAC
Nithsdale AC

t40 - 1500m U15G - Final

Name
Chloe Cowan
Brogan Wallace

Eilidh MacCorquodale

Gwen Gillham
Emily Strathdee
Alexandra Hunter
Rosanna Stewart
Jemma McQuillan
Fiona Matheson
Sophie Collins
Sherelle Graham
Stacie Taylor
Kate Mackie
Chloe Simpson

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

Central AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston Harriers
Lasswade AAC
Moorfoot Runners
Law and District
Kilmarnock H&AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Inverclyde AC

Perf
12.60
12.72
13.24
13.38
13.70
13.99
16.33

Perf
5.10.58
5.19.29
5.26.56

Perf
4.56.07

Glasgow School of Sport 4.59.02

5.05.07
5.06.30
5.13.90
5.16.06
5.22.99
5.24.27
5.25.38
5.28.63
5.36.57
5.39.68
5.42.71
5.51.01
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t24 - 1500m U17M - Final

Name
Craig Wellcoat
Jake Wightman

Ethan Sloan-Dennison

Christopher Watson
Sandy Nimmo
Craig Young

Jamie Crowe

Rory Kelham
Neil Gourley
Christopher Russell
Andrew Clark
Daniel Graham
Michael Houston

Representing
Law & District AAC
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Inverclyde AC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Law & District AAC

Inverclyde AC

t44 - 200m U15B - Final

(Wind speed =-2.3)

Name

Kyle Hogg
Ross Maxwell
Coran Darling

Darren Daly

Ingles Lumfuankenda
Joseph McCluskey

Marcus Morton

Representing
Edinburgh AC
East Kilbride A.C.
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Motherwell AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Perf
4.13.07
4.13.89
4.16.63
4.17.23
4.18.19
4.19.29

4.20.74

4.21.25
4.21.68
4.25.92
4.28.81
4.31.27
4.42.38

Perf
23.92
24.18
25.26
26.77
27.41
27.63
30.24

t38 - 200m U15G - Round: Semi Final Heat: 1 of 2
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(Wind speed =-1.0)

Name
Jessie Concannon
Katie Purves
Brogan Eilidh Watt
Kirsty Ann Forsyth
Rachel Robertson
Kathryn Gillespie

Representing

Dunfermline & WF AC

Lasswade AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Central AC
Lasswade AAC
Central AC

Perf
27.20
27.45
27.60
27.77
28.13
28.72
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312 Lucy Henderson-Morris
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167
163
107
131
106
99
89
154

t25 -1500m U17W - Final

Name
Kathryn Pennel
Olivia O'Hare
Joanna Muir
Rachael Dunn
Eve Kerr

Lucy Mitchell

Mairi Brown

Olivia Keenan

Representing
Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC
Stewartry AC
Edinburgh AC

Kilmarnock H&AC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang
Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
Gala Harriers

t45 - 200m U15G - Final

(Wind speed =-1.4)

Name
Katie Purves
Mhairi Patience
Demi Yorke
Jessie Concannon
Brogan Eilidh Watt
Shannon McMahon
Kirsty Ann Forsyth
Gemma McCutcheon

Representing
Lasswade AAC

VP-Glasgow AC
Gala Harriers

Dunfermline & WF AC

Shettleston Harriers
East Kilbride A.C.
Central AC
Kilmarnock H&AC

Perf
4.44.23
4.44.64
4.49.54
5.00.26
5.01.66

5.04.99

5.09.07

5.17.74
5.21.20

Perf
26.50
26.89
26.98
27.62
27.74
27.93
28.23
28.62

t38 - 200m U15G - Round: Semi Final Heat: 2 of 2

0
(]
n

\IO\U‘I-PUJN!—‘l

(Wind speed =-0.8)

Name
Demi Yorke
Mhairi Patience
Shannon McMahon
Gemma McCutcheon
Alana Crawford
Megan Adams
Lorne Kerr

Representing
Gala Harriers

VP-Glasgow AC
East Kilbride A.C.
Kilmarnock H&AC
North Ayrshire AC

Giffnock North AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC

27.29
27.52
28.06
28.11
28.46
30.14



t30 - 200m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 4
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(Wind speed =-2.1)

Name
Katie Purves
Alana Crawford
Lorne Kerr
Carolyn Harvey
Caitlin Gillon

Mhairi Howard

Emily Batchelor

Representing
Lasswade AAC
North Ayrshire AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Musselburgh & District

AC
Central AC

Perf
28.19
28.51
28.95
29.32
29.76

29.97
30.44

t30 - 200m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 3 of 4
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(Wind speed =-1.4)

Name
Jessie Concannon
Shannon McMahon
Kirsty Ann Forsyth
Gemma McCutcheon
Mhairi Henderson
Fern Wales

Representing

Dunfermline & WF AC

East Kilbride A.C.
Central AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
"Tweed
Kilmarnock H&AC

t42 - 200m U17M - Final

Name
Kieran Kivlin
Sam Revie
John Glen
James Quinn

Cameron Thomson-
Duncan

David Edwards
Cameron Martin

David Brand

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Fife AC

"Tweed
Motherwell AC

Dunfermline & West Fife

AC

Perf
27.24
27.40
27.95
27.99
28.64
29.33

Perf
22.79
23.42
23.57
23.74

24.23

24.53
24.60

24.75

t30 - 200m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 4

(Wind speed =-1.1)

Pos Num Name
1 163 Mhairi Patience
2 107 Demi Yorke
3 102 Rachel Robertson
4 103 Louise Russell
5 139 Kathryn Gillespie
6 128 Emma Canning

Representing Perf
VP-Glasgow AC 27.74
Gala Harriers 28.11

Lasswade AAC 28.12
Pitreavie AAC 28.52

Central AC 28.54

Kirkintilloch Olympians 29.01

t30 - 200m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 4 of 4

(Wind speed = +4.1)

Pos Num Name
1 106 Brogan Eilidh Watt
2 80 Megan Adams
3 96 Alison Leckie
4 153 Stacey McArdle
5 81 Ashleigh Anderson
6 82 Alison Broadhurst

Representing Perf
Shettleston Harriers 27.96
Giffnock North AAC  28.45

Ayr Seaforth AAC 29.13

Motherwell AC 29.48

Shettleston Harriers  29.84
Harmeny AC 30.51

t33 -200m U17M - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2

(Wind speed =-0.4)

Pos Num Name
1 199 James Quinn
> 202 Cameron Thomson-
Duncan
3 191 David Brand
4 197 Cameron Martin
5 194 Scott Gibson
6 190 Angus Arnold
7 200 Keiran Reilly

Representing Perf

Kilbarchan AAC 23.48

Fife AC 23.64

Dunfermline & West Fife 23.94
AC

Motherwell AC 24.12

Ayr Seaforth AAC 24.35

Ayr Seaforth AAC 24.56

Edinburgh AC 24.96



t33 -200m U17M - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2
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231
198
229

227 Adrian Mendez-McVeigh

(Wind speed =-2.2)

Name
Kieran Kivlin
Sam Revie
John Glen
David Edwards
Mark Travers
Glenn C Murray
Garrett W Taylor

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Edinburgh AC
"Tweed
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
22.89
23.27
23.53
24.07
24.87
25.23
25.25
25.39

t31 - 200m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2
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364
335
339
334
366

(Wind speed =-3.5)

Name
Chloe Lambert
Caroline George
Kim Creechan
Anna Robertson

Frances M Campbell

Sarah McLaren
sarah Broadhurst

Name
Halina Rees
Julie Dobbin
Naomi Fox

Emma Dawson
Laura Robertson

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Harmeny AC

TO01 - 300m Hurd U17W - Final

Representing
Fife AC

Law & District AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Edinburgh AC

Perf
25.38
25.46
27.62
27.65
28.16
29.68
33.70

Perf
45.13
46.67
47.24
49.90
55.43

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Num
301
298

294

299
367
295
303
293

t43 - 200m U17W - Final

(Wind speed =-2.5)

Name
Chloe Lambert
Caroline George

Kathryn Christie

Sarah Glenny
Anna Robertson
Kim Creechan
Alana Sinclair

Frances M Campbell

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Banchory Stonehaven

AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Pitreavie AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Shettleston Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
25.57
26.31

26.32

27.24
27.96
28.00
28.15
28.67

t31 -200m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2
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(Wind speed =-2.5)

Name
Kathryn Christie

Sarah Glenny
Alana Sinclair
Sophie Byers
Lauren Mather

Representing

Banchory Stonehaven

AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Shettleston Harriers

Motherwell AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

t15-300m U17W - Final

Name

Bethanie Finlayson

Sarah Glenny
Lauren Lambie
Faye Kearney
Sophie Byers
Anna Robertson
Ilona Clark
Sophie Elder

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Giffnock North AAC

Edinburgh AC
Motherwell AC
Pitreavie AAC
Motherwell AC
Gala Harriers

Perf
26.35

27.20
27.85
28.83
32.20

Perf
39.27
41.66
42.53
42.55
43.59
43.64
44.60
44.76
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TO07 -300m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2

Name

Bethanie Finlayson

Anna Robertson
Sophie Byers
Jessica Barrows
Blair Wood

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Motherwell AC
Pitreavie AAC
Livingston & District AAC

T02 - 400m Hurd U17M - Final

Name
John Mulhern
Peter Muirhead
Callum Edwards
Ciaran Gallagher

Peter Muirhead

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Arbroath & District AC
Airdrie Harriers

Perth Strathtay Harriers

T17 -400m U17M - Final

Name

Jay Younger

Tom Holligan

Ewan Dyer
Michael Overend
Cameron Mackie

Scott Jones
Garrett W Taylor

Keiran Reilly

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Perf
40.77
44.16
44.18
45.10
45.11

Perf
57.56
58.93

1.00.87

1.01.88

DSQ

Perf
49.46
50.47
51.56
51.90
54.54
54.56
55.76
56.14

TO07 -300m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2
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3
4
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167
163
149
135
98

143

100
133

Name
Sarah Glenny
Lauren Lambie
Faye Kearney

Ilona Clark
Sophie Elder

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Edinburgh AC
Motherwell AC
Gala Harriers

t16 - 400m U15B - Final

Name
Ben Robbins
Jamie T Robinson
Hamish Innes
Coran Darling
Callum McWilliam
James Couper

Representing
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Central AC
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

t26 - 75Sm Hurd U15G - Final

Name
Katie Purves
Mhairi Patience
Ellen Kristoffersen
Sarah-Jane Easton
Emma McGinty
Carolyn Harvey

Kerry Morris
Sarah Dick

Representing
Lasswade AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Lasswade AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Musselburgh &
District AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
42.66
42.83
43.74
44.06
44.11

Perf
52.94
53.15
55.16
55.21
55.23
59.95

Perf
11.91
12.12
12.65
12.69
12.72
12.87

12.94
12.97



t19 - 75m Hurd U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 3

(Wind speed =-0.6)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 167 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC 11.94
2 143 Carolyn Harvey Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.61
3 135 Sarah-Jane Easton Pitreavie AAC 12.86
4 92 Niamh Guest Perth Strathtay Harriers 12.90
5 161 Chloe Nethery Pitreavie AAC 13.73

t19 - 75m Hurd U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 3 of 3

(Wind speed =-0.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 163 Mhairi Patience VP-Glasgow AC 12.48
2 149 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 12.55
3 133 Sarah Dick Kilbarchan AAC 12.75
4 169  Kirsty M Reynolds D“”ﬂ%ﬁﬁ;‘g’"“'” 12.94
5 132 Amy Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.43
6 124 Emily Batchelor Central AC 13.47

t22 - 800m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing
1 34 Marc Rooney VP-Glasgow AC
2 47 Rowan Marr Gala Harriers
3 66 Cameron Gilmour Edinburgh AC
4 65 Andrew Kelham Inverclyde AC
5 29 Craig Whyteside Whitemoss AAC
6 75 Keith McIntyre Ron Hmacrﬁglguslang
7 52 Murray Sim VP-Glasgow AC

2.15.48
2.17.40
2.18.75
2.19.18

2.30.49
2.30.51

t19 - 75m Hurd U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 3

100

98
140
123
176
162

(Wind speed =-0.7)

Name
Kerry Morris

Emma McGinty
Anna Graham
Sarah Allan
Agatha Williams -Kelly
Katie Ord

Representing

Musselburgh & District

AC
Edinburgh AC
Nithsdale AC
Pitreavie AAC

Central AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Perf
12.76

13.06
13.51
14.04
14.94
15.62

t22 - 800m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 3

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

r
3

Name
Stuart McLuckie
Douglas Britton

Ross Stephen

Jake Kerr
Ryan Flanagan
Liam Turner
Joshua Houston

Representing
Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang
Harriers

Edinburgh AC
Shettleston Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Inverclyde AC

Perf
2.14.51
2.17.71

2.19.23

2.20.93
2.21.10
2.24.70
2.25.31

t22 - 800m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 3 of 3
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Name
Lewis Boyle
Jack Garrigan
Calum Lindsay

Jake Thomas
Andrew Lawler
Joe Brown

Nathan Merchant

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
Arbroath & District AC
Law & District AAC

Livingston & District
AAC

Cumbernauld AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang
Harriers

VP-Glasgow AC

Perf
2.13.43
2.13.68
2.14.03

2.14.11
2.22.40
2.32.04
2.36.91
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t36 - 800m U15B - Final

Name
Lewis Boyle
Stuart McLuckie
Douglas Britton
Marc Rooney
Rowan Marr
Calum Lindsay

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Gala Harriers
Law & District AAC

Perf
2.06.37
2.08.81
2.11.11
2.14.21
2.15.51
2.21.47

t23 - 800m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 3
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Name
Kathryn Gillespie
Myrtyle Breckenridge
Laura Penrice
Megan Adams
Amy McAlpine
Jaye McRoberts

Representing
Central AC
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Glas

Perf
2.25.89
2.26.82
2.27.63
2.35.01
2.41.77
2.48.00

t23 - 800m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 3 of 3
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Name
Alice McGrath
Aliyah Zuberi
Emma Canning
Natallie Mcleod
Emily Greenan
Jacqueline Pringle

Representing
Law and District
Giffnock North AAC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Falkirk victoria Harriers

Central AC
Stewartry AC

Perf
2.27.50
2.28.16
2.29.57
2.33.96
2.34.24
2.35.96
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t37 - 800m U15G - Final

Name
Kathryn Gillespie
Mhairi Hendry
Myrtyle Breckenridge
Laura Penrice
Eilidh Reid
Aliyah Zuberi
Hannah Cameron
Alice McGrath

Representing
Central AC
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Edinburgh AC
Law and District

Perf
2.23.58
2.26.53
2.26.58
2.29.26
2.31.00
2.32.17
2.32.21
2.33.88

t23 - 800m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 3
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Name
Mhairi Hendry
Hannah Cameron
Eilidh Reid
Alison Broadhurst
Fern Wales
Evie Semple

Representing
Shettleston Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Harmeny AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Inverclyde AC

t34 - 800m U17M - Final

Name
Grant Muir
Tom Watson
Jack Walker
Cameron McCann

Michael Ferguson

Scott McAlpine
Evan Cornforth

Representing
Giffnock North AAC
Central AC
Giffnock North AAC
Law & District AAC

Banchory Stonehaven

AC
Pitreavie AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC

Perf
2.24.49
2.26.28
2.27.15
2.37.86
2.42.27
2.43.01

Perf
1.55.63
1.57.75
1.58.62
2.05.63

2.06.04

2.16.32
2.17.95
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t35-800m U17W - Final

Name
Katy Brown

Iona Brodie

Bethany Ross
Linzi Cowan
Louisa Stewart
Olivia O'Hare
Rebecca Munn

Representing
Stewartry AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Kilmarnock H&AC

Giffnock North AAC

Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Inverclyde AC

Perf
2.16.78

2.18.06

2.19.16
2.21.54
2.21.97
2.22.86
2.27.79

t21 - 800m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2
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Name
Iona Brodie

Katy Brown
Louisa Stewart
Linzi Cowan

Stephanie Fairfield

Victoria McGloin

Representing
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers
Stewartry AC
Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Shettleston Harriers

t27 - 80m Hurd U17W - Final

Name
Yasmin Milne
Charis Mair
Hazel Ross
Naomi Fox

Chloe MacGregor

Representing
Aberdeen AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Strabane Track Club

f21 - DISCUS U15G - Final

Name
Kirsten Gair
Kirsten Turnbull
Chloe Nethery
Nicola Mackay
Anita Evans
Hannah Lawler

Representing
Stewartry AC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

Shettleston Harriers

Inverness AAC

Cumbernauld AAC

Perf
2.25.67

2.25.69
2.25.73
2.26.48
2.29.89
2.36.22

Perf
11.85

Inverness Harriers AAC 12.11
Kilbarchan AAC

12.90
13.02
13.20

Perf
26.73
22.99
19.89
19.65
17.36
17.23

t21 - 800m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2
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Name
Olivia O'Hare
Rebecca Munn
Bethany Ross

Mairi Brown

Ilona Clark

Representing

Edinburgh AC

Inverclyde AC
Kilmarnock H&AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang

Harriers
Motherwell AC

t28 - 80m Hurd U15B - Final

(Wind speed =-0.3)

Name
Jamie Batho
Taylor Nimmo
Ben Black
Ryan Hewitson

Representing

Edinburgh AC

Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC

23 - DISCUS U15B - Final

Name
Ciaran Wright
Fraser Ashman

Callum McWilliam

Representing
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 30.38
Crewe & Nantwich
Giffnock North AAC

f17 - DISCUS U17M - Final

Name

Christopher Barnes
Donavan Webster

Damien Murray

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC

Montrose & District AC
Arbroath & District AC

Perf
2.27.74
2.27.93
2.28.28

2.30.94
2.33.40

Perf
12.42

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.03

13.49
14.08

Perf

29.94
21.11

Perf
48.34
39.10
27.67



f11 - DISCUS U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 358 Natasha Morris Caithness AAC 32.93
2 363 Kimberley Reed Edinburgh AC 27.84
3 355 Nicky McMurtrie Edinburgh AC 27.72
4 372 Naomi J Symonds Edinburgh AC 26.90
5 328 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 20.30
6 352 Lauren Mather Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.09

f06g - HAMMER U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 88 Anita Evans Inverness AAC 21.07

f06w - HAMMER U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 363 Kimberley Reed Edinburgh AC 41.21
2 362 Jacqueline Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers 39.65
3 328 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 39.29
4 376 Kirsty Wallace Pitreavie AAC 28.71

f16 - HIGH JUMP U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 104 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers 1.53
2 149 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 1.50
3 133 Sarah Dick Kilbarchan AAC 1.50
4 132 Amy Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 1.35
5 123 Sarah Allan Pitreavie AAC 1.35

20 - HIGH JUMP U17W - Final

Pos
1
2

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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Num
56
68

um

260
249

258
265

F01B - HAMMER U15B - Final

Name Representing Perf

Ciaran Wright Falkirk Victoria Harriers 41.52

Benjamin Main Shettleston Harriers  39.66
F01M - HAMMER U17M - Final

Name Representing Perf

Edmund Reid Falkirk Victoria Harriers 53.92

Nicky Stone Shettleston Harriers  50.69

Arbroath & District AC 30.39
Glasgow School of Sport 23.56

Damien Murray
Lewis Nicholson

F04 - HIGH JUMP U15B - Final

Name Representing Perf
Jack Garrigan Arbroath & District AC 1.79
Ryan Hewitson Aberdeen AAC 1.65
Steven Thistleton VP-Glasgow AC 1.60
Ben Black Edinburgh AC 1.56
Andrew Taylor Shettleston Harriers 1.45
Fraser Baird Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.40
Joseph Amouzou Glasgow School of Sport 1.35
f10 - HIGH JUMP U17M - Final
Name Representing Perf
Douglas Paul Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.83
Matthew Kerr Giffnock North AAC 1.80
Jack Lochans Kilbarchan AAC 1.75
Christopher Ogilvie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.70
David Taylor Shettleston Harriers 1.70

f07 - JAVELIN U15B - Final



Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 350 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC 1.63
2 343 Hazel Jamieson Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.60
3 369 Hazel Ross Kilbarchan AAC 1.55
4 300 Shona Herron Livingston & District AAC 1.50
5 346 Lauren Lambie Giffnock North AAC  1.45

f13 - JAVELIN U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 136 Shannon Eyers Caithness AAC 27.41
2 138 Kirsten Gair Stewartry AC 26.36

f18 - JAVELIN U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 341 Paula Gass Inverness Harriers AAC 35.77
2 375 Bethany Valente Edinburgh AC 35.54
3 355 Nicky McMurtrie Edinburgh AC 34.86
4 365 Aileen Rennie Ayr Seaforth AAC 31.02
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Num

9
1
7
21
50
40
67
39

53
62

Name Representing
Fraser Ashman Crewe & Nantwich
John Barnes VP-Glasgow AC
Jake Kerr Edinburgh AC
Ben Black Edinburgh AC

Callum McWilliam Giffnock North AAC

f24 - JAVELIN U17M - Final

Name Representing
Jack Bishop Shettleston Harriers

Motherwell AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Arbroath & District AC
Shettleston Harriers

David McCrum
Andrew Cunningham
Damien Murray
David Taylor

f12 - LONG JUMP U15B - Final

Name Representing
Ross Maxwell East Kilbride A.C.
Mahad Ahmed Glasgow School of Sport

Kyle Hogg Edinburgh AC

Steven Thistleton
Jack Garrigan
Joseph Amouzou
Ingles Lumfuankenda
Daniel Steele
Jamie T Robinson
Andrew Taylor

VP-Glasgow AC
Arbroath & District AC
Glasgow School of Sport
Shettleston Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Shettleston Harriers

Perf
37.51
37.13
30.64
27.94
26.70

Perf
46.80
44.61
43.01
43.01
35.34

Perf
6.11
5.83
5.59
5.27
5.04
5.02
5.00
4.88
4.45
4.21
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f08 - LONG JUMP U15G - Final

Num Name
157 Kirsty McKean
102 Rachel Robertson

100 Kerry Morris

163 Mhairi Patience
107 Demi Yorke

81 Ashleigh Anderson Shettleston Harriers

160 Holly Meikle
143 Carolyn Harvey

147 Mhairi Howard

92 Niamh Guest

166 Jacqueline Pringle
85 Pamela Creechan
162 Katie Ord

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AAC

Musselburgh &
District AC

VP-Glasgow AC
Gala Harriers

Falkirk victoria
Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Musselburgh &
District AC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Stewartry AC
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC

f15 - LONG JUMP U17W - Final

Num Name

340 Andrea Gaffney
360 Natalie O'Neill
297 Kirsten Galbraith
368 Jodie Ronald
347 Rebecca Law
374 Katy Tan

300 Shona Herron

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
Inverclyde AC
Pitreavie AAC
Airdrie Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Fife AC

Livingston & District

AAC

Perf
5.11
5.00

4.97

4.95
4.91
4.81

4.39
4.33
4.23

4.20

4.01
3.82
3.81

Perf
5.55
5.29
5.25
5.21
5.12
4.85

4.56

FO05G - POLE VAULT U15G - Final

Num Name
150 Hannah Lawler
149 Ellen Kristoffersen

Representing
Cumbernauld AAC
Lasswade AAC

Perf
2.40
2.30
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Pos
1
2

Pos
1

Num
37
43

Num

257

f19 - LONG JUMP U17M - Final

Name
Matthew Kerr
Peter Muirhead
Andrew Cunningham
Kevin McGhee
Callum Edwards
Cory O'Hara
David Allan
Daniel Ingram

Representing Perf
Giffnock North AAC 6.60
Perth Strathtay Harriers 6.41
Kilbarchan AAC 6.12
Law & District AAC 6.06
Arbroath & District AC 5.77
Kilmarnock H&AC 5.70

Dunfermline & West Fife AC 5.39
Musselburgh & District AC  5.25

FO05B - POLE VAULT U15B - Final

Name
Fraser O'Rourke
Stewart Watson

Representing Perf
Giffnock North AAC 2.90

Montrose & District AC 2.80

FOSM - POLE VAULT U17MEN - Final

Name

Patrick O'Donnell

Representing Perf
. 4.01
Shettleston Harriers CBP
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f14 - SHOT PUTT U15B - Final

Name
Fraser Ashman
Taylor Nimmo
Ciaran Wright

John Barnes
Stewart Watson
Jake Kerr

Representing
Crewe & Nantwich
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Montrose & District AC
Edinburgh AC

f09 - SHOT PUTT U17M - Final

Name
Christopher Barnes
Edmund Reid
Donavan Webster
Lewis Nicholson

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Montrose & District AC
Glasgow School of Sport

FO02M - TRIPLE JUMP U17 M - Final

Name
Matthew Kerr
Douglas Paul

Callum Edwards

Daniel Ingram

Representing
Giffnock North AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Arbroath & District AC

Musselburgh & District
AC

Perf
10.82
10.08
9.68
9.33
9.15
8.27

13.07
11.00

Perf
13.65
13.07
11.68

10.93
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Pos Num
1 372
2 341

Name
Eilidh McEvilly
Nicola Mackay

Danielle Webster

Erin Feeley
Kirsten Gair
Kirsten Turnbull

Agatha Williams -Kelly
Gemma McCutcheon

Katie Ord

Name

Naomi J Symonds

Paula Gass

F03 - SHOT PUTT U15G - Final

Representing Perf
VP-Glasgow AC 9.12
Shettleston Harriers  8.87
Montrose & District AC 8.62

Lasswade AAC 8.42
Stewartry AC 8.39
Edinburgh AC 8.00

Central AC 7.83

Kilmarnock H&AC 7.58
VP-Glasgow AC 7.53

f22 - SHOT PUTT U17W - Final

Representing Perf
Edinburgh AC 9.73

Inverness Harriers AAC 8.20

FO02W - TRIPLE JUMP U17W - Final

Pos Num
1 340
2 324
3 334

Name
Andrea Gaffney
Louise Anderson
Emma Dawson

Representing Perf
VP-Glasgow AC 11.28
Central 11.11

Perth Strathtay Harriers 10.30



UNDER !5 & UNDER 17 CLOSED CHAMPIONSHIPS
— SCRUTINY OF RESULTS

WISHAW, SATURDAY 15 MAY 2010

T29 Under 17 Men 100 Metres Hurdles Final
Wind speed -4.3

264 Marc Russell Giffnock North DNF omitted
TO04 Under 15 Boys 100 Metres Heat 1
4 13 Marcus Morton VP-Glasgow AC 13.53 not 14.39
5 12 Joseph McCluskey Motherwell AC 14.39 not 13.53

T12 Under 17 Men 100 Metres Final
Wind speed -2.4 not -0.4

T30 Under 15 Girls 200 Metres Heat 4
wind speed -4.1 not +4.1

TO02 Under 17 Men 400 Metres Hurdles Final
244  Drew Hollinshead Giffnock North DSQ not Muirhead

T26 Under 15 Girls 75 Metres Hurdles Final
Wind speed -3.4

T27 Under 17 Women 80 Metres Hurdles Final
5 348 Chloe MacGregor Central AC 13.20 not Strabane

FO4 Under 15 Boys High Jump Final
4 30 Ben Black Edinburgh AC 1.55 not 1.56

F19 Under 17 Men Long Jump
Wind speeds: Kerr -0.9, Muirhead -4.3, Cunningham -2.5, McGhee -2.8, Edwards
+0.3, O'Hara -1.2, Allan -1.0, Ingram -1.0

F15 Under 17 Women Long Jump

2 324 Louise Anderson Central AC 5.29 not O'Neill
Wind speeds Gaffney +1.9, Anderson +0.7, Galbraith +1.6, Ronald +0.8, Law
+0.6, Tan -0.7, Herron +0.9

FO5M Under 17 Men Pole Vault
232 Samuel Adams Shettleston H NH omitted



